WOOLOOWIN

SS .4 Wooloowin State School

Parents’ and Citizens’ Association

Uniform Shop Price List 2025

Item

ABN 51 832 806 209

Tops

School polo

School checked shirt
Bottoms

School shorts

School skorts

Dresses

School checked dress
Sports

Tarmaroo polo (Red)
Kunara polo  (Green)
Bunderra polo (Yellow)
Soccer socks

Hats / Hair

Navy school bucket hat

Red prep bucket hat
Hair ties

Scrunchie

Bags

School bag

Library bag

Chair bag

Swim bag

Jumpers

School Zip Jumper
Band

Knee High Socks
Recorder
Swimwear

School / Wobbies Swim cap
Jammers

Speedos

Girls tog

Short sleeve rashie
Second hand items
Various, as donated

Second hand items sold only over the counter on Tuesdays and Fridays.

Size / Style

2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XS
4/6/8/10/12/XS

2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XSIS
2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XSIS

2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XSIS

4/6/8/10/12/14/16

S/IM/L

XS (53cm) /S (55cm) /M (57cm) /

L (59cm) / 61cm (XL)
One size

5pk

One size

One size
One size
One size
One size

4/6/8/10/12/14/16

One size (7-11)
N/A

One size
4/6/8/10/12/14/M12
4/6/8/10/12/14/M12
4/6/8/10/12/14/L.12/L14
4/6/8/10/12/14

Various sizes

Prices subject to change.

Uniform shop opening hours
Monday to Friday 8.30am - 9am

$40.00
$40.00

$25.00
$25.00

$55.00

$40.00

$15.00
$20.00

$20.00
$5.95
$2.50

$65.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$48.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$40.00
$30.00
$45.00
$35.00

$5.00



