

Wooloowin State School Parents' and Citizens' Association

ABN 51 832 806 209

Uniform Shop Price List 2025

Item	Size / Style	Price
Tops		-
School polo	2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XS	\$40.00
School checked shirt	4/6/8/10/12/XS	\$40.00
Bottoms		
School shorts	2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XS/S	\$25.00
School skorts	2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XS/S	\$25.00
Dresses		
School checked dress	2/4/6/8/10/12/14/XS/S	\$55.00
Sports		
Tarmaroo polo (Red)	4/6/8/10/12/14/16	\$40.00
Kunara polo (Green)		
Bunderra polo (Yellow)		
Soccer socks	S/M/L	\$15.00
Hats / Hair		
Navy school bucket hat	XS (53cm) / S (55cm) / M (57cm) /	\$20.00
	L (59cm) / 61cm (XL)	
Red prep bucket hat	One size	\$20.00
Hair ties	5pk	\$5.95
Scrunchie	One size	\$2.50
Bags		
School bag	One size	\$65.00
Library bag	One size	\$20.00
Chair bag	One size	\$20.00
Swim bag	One size	\$20.00
Jumpers		
School Zip Jumper	4/6/8/10/12/14/16	\$48.00
Band		
Knee High Socks	One size (7-11)	\$15.00
Recorder	N/A	\$15.00
Swimwear		
School / Wobbies Swim cap	One size	\$15.00
Jammers	4/6/8/10/12/14/M12	\$40.00
Speedos	4/6/8/10/12/14/M12	\$30.00
Girls tog	4/6/8/10/12/14/L12/L14	\$45.00
Short sleeve rashie	4/6/8/10/12/14	\$35.00
Second hand items		
Various, as donated	Various sizes	\$5.00

Prices subject to change.

Uniform shop opening hours